10-Bit, 40/65/80/105 MSPS
3 V Dual A/D Converter
 AD9218
Rev. B
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any
infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its use.
Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication or

 AD9218
Rev. B | Page 27 of 28
ORDERING GUIDE
 Temperature   Package
Model  Range  Package Description  Option
AD9218BST-40  –40°C to +85°C  Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (1.4 mm thick: LQFP)  ST-48
AD9218BST-RL40  –40°C to +85°C  Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (1.4 mm thick: LQFP)  ST-48
AD9218BSTZ-401 –40°C to +85°C  Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (1.4 mm thick: LQFP)  ST-48
AD9218BSTZ-RL401 –40°C to +85°C  Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (1.4 mm thick: LQFP)  ST-48
AD9218BST-65  –40°C to +85°C  Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (1.4 mm thick: LQFP)  ST-48
AD9218BST-RL65  –40°C to +85°C  Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (1.4 mm thick: LQFP)  ST-48
AD9218BSTZ-651 –40°C to +85°C  Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (1.4 mm thick: LQFP)  ST-48
AD9218BSTZ-RL651 –40°C to +85°C  Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (1.4 mm thick: LQFP)  ST-48
AD9218BST-80  –40°C to +85°C  Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (1.4 mm thick: LQFP)  ST-48
AD9218BST-RL80  –40°C to +85°C  Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (1.4 mm thick: LQFP)  ST-48
AD9218BSTZ-801 –40°C to +85°C  Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (1.4 mm thick: LQFP)  ST-48
AD9218BSTZ-RL801 –40°C to +85°C  Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (1.4 mm thick: LQFP)  ST-48
AD9218BST-105  –40°C to +85°C  Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (1.4 mm thick: LQFP)  ST-48
AD9218BST-RL105  –40°C to +85°C  Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (1.4 mm thick: LQFP)  ST-48
AD9218BSTZ-1051 –40°C to +85°C  Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (1.4 mm thick: LQFP)  ST-48
AD9218BSTZ-RL1051 –40°C to +85°C  Low Profile Quad Flat Pack (1.4 mm thick: LQFP)  ST-48
AD9218-65PCB   Evaluation Board (Supports -40/-65 Grade)
AD9218-105PCB   Evaluation Board (Supports -80/-105 Grade)
1 Z = Pb-free part.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
AD9218